ACCOUNT SUMMARY

Bal b/f 2023/2024
add Income received
Precept

VAT Return

Toynton St Peter Parish Council

BANK RECONCILIATION FOR YEAR ENDING 31-3-2025
AS AT 31-3-2025

5705.98 Balance as at 31//2025
Total payments 2024/2025
3150.00 less cancelled/unpaid chgs
0.00
3150.00
8855.98

less total expenses

CASH BALANCE

5996.03
2859.95

0.00

8855.98

8855.98
2859.95

5996.03



