## Toynton St Peter Parísh Councíl

## BANK RECONCILIATION FOR YEAR ENDING 31-3-2025 AS AT 31-3-2025

## ACCOUNT SUMMARY

Bal b/f 2023/2024		5705.98	Balance as at 31//2025	5996.03
add Income received			Total payments 2024/2025	2859.95
Precept	3150.00		less cancelled/unpaid chqs	
VAT Return	0.00			
		3150.00		

0.00

8855.98		8855.98
	less total expenses	8855.98 2859.95
	CASH BALANCE	5996.03